Microchip Technology - DSPIC33CK128MP208T-I/PT Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

A
R
T
S
P
I
I2 C Q
E
I
C
L
C
P
T
G
PIC33CK256MP508 80 256K 24K 3 24 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK256MP506 64 256K 24K 3 20 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK256MP505 48 256K 24K 3 19 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK256MP503 36 256K 24K 3 16 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK256MP502 28 256K 24K 3 12 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK128MP508 80 128K 16K 3 24 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK128MP506 64 128K 16K 3 20 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK128MP505 48 128K 16K 3 19 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK128MP503 36 128K 16K 3 16 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK128MP502 28 128K 16K 3 12 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK64MP508 80 64k 8k 3 24 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK64MP506 64 64k 8k 3 20 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK64MP505 48 64k 8k 3 19 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK64MP503 36 64k 8k 3 16 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK64MP502 28 64k 8k 3 12 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK32MP506 64 32k 8k 3 20 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK32MP505 48 32k 8k 3 19 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK32MP503 36 32k 8k 3 16 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
PIC33CK32MP502 28 32k 8k 3 12 1 1/8 1 4 2 3 3 3 2 4 1
dsPIC33CK256MP508 FAMILY
bit 2 SFA: Stack Frame Active Status bit
1 = Stack frame is active; W14 and W15 address 0x0000 to 0xFFFF, regardless of DSRPAG
0 = Stack frame is not active; W14 and W15 address the base Data Space